
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 

 
EOT/666 dt:01.11.2022 

 
 

        Sub: Printing, Binding and Supplying of Booklets for Education  

                  Department  

       
         Ref : Bid No. 7200037664 

 
CORRIGENDUM - I 

 Refer to earlier Tender Notice published under No. EOT/666 Dt.14.10.2022 respectively 

to appoint vender for Printing, Binding and Supplying of Booklets for Education 

department  

 Following changes have been made in the tender document. 

Sr. 
No. 

Particulars of the 
tender 

Original In Tender Correction / Amendment 
(Read As) 

1 2 3 4 

1 Due Date and time 04.11.2022 up to 04.00 p.m. 09.11.2022 up to 04.00 p.m. 

2 Quantity Total books for printing and 

Binding – 43000 Qty. 
Std VIII IX 

English 7152 7232 

Marathi 3717 3076 

Hindi 8281 5068 

Urdu 7238 4013 

 

 

          Sd/-01.11.2022 
           Education Officer 
                  


